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
foot town home is perfect for 
both retirees & professionals. 
Built in 2004 by award winning 
‘Manchester Homes’ this home 
is beautifully  nished with hard-
wood  oors, crown moulding, 
built-in surround sound, built in 
vacuum & stainless steel appli-
ances. You’ll love the large 
walk-in Master Bedroom Clos-
et...and with a double car gar-
age, low strata fees, and being 
pet friendly this property is 
everything you’re looking 
for...Call today for details!

Graham Bavington
250-415-1931

Burr Properties ~
www.bavington.ca

Esquimalt

ESQUIMALT
New MLS 416787         $825,000

Andrew Hobbs *PREC
The Condo Group 
Real Estate Ltd.

250-382-6636
thecondogroup.com

PANORAMIC OCEAN & 
MOUNTAIN VIEWS!

DESIRABLE DEAN PARK
New MLS 416789      $1,395,000 
- Spectacular Ocean & 

Mountain views from all major 
rooms

- Huge 1 bedroom in-law suite
- Pride in ownership with high 

end  nishing
- Executive 5 bedroom, 4 

bathroom, 3617 sqft
- Floor-to-ceiling wood-burning 
 replace

- Cozy woodstove
- Solid cherry cabinets & granite 

countertops
- Opulent ensuite
- $40,000 in Upgrades
- Large, lush, fenced & gated 

.35acre
Geoffrey McLean PREC*

& Jodi Baker
250-744-5551

RE/MAX Camosun
250-744-3301

SIDNEY-BY-THE-SEA
OCEAN & MOUNTAIN VIEWS

New MLS 416961         $785,000 
- Spotless 4 bedroom, 4 

bathroom, 2600 sq.ft. home
- 2 bedroom suite
- Floor-to-ceiling windows 

providing ocean & mountain 
views

- Skylit eat-in kitchen with door 
to the sunroom

- Formal dining area with sliders 
to the huge ocean view deck

- Sliders to the full length 
private back deck

- Walk-in close & 4-piece 
ensuite

- Carport & single garage
- Fully fenced & gated .16 acre
- Huge storage shed
- Stroll to the ocean with views 

of Mt Baker
- Walk to Sidney
Geoffrey McLean PREC*

250-744-5551
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Saanich Peninsula

Saanich Peninsula

DOWNTOWN VICTORIA
New MLS 416484         $569,900

Kevin Jones *PREC
The Condo Group 
Real Estate Ltd.

250-382-6636
thecondogroup.com

NORTH SAANICH
New MLS 416956      $1,595,000

Chris Gill *PREC
The Condo Group 
Real Estate Ltd.

250-382-6636
thecondogroup.com

Gulf Islands

WEST COAST WATERFRONT 
RETREAT!

New MLS 416820      $1,850,000
Two lots with total of 3-acres 
south facing waterfront property 
featuring magni cent ocean 
views, a beautiful 3BR, 3BA 
home; a 2BR, 1BA guest cot-
tage, detached garage with gar-
den suite; fenced in garden...

 Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

SMALL IS BEAUTIFUL!
New MLS 417253         $315,000
Immaculate Westcoast island 
cottage has everything you 
need, don’t let the 480 sqft size 
fool you. Covered 28’x6’ porch 
& 15’ vaulted ceilings make it 
feel much larger. 1BA on the 
main  oor, plus 12’x12’ loft BR. 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf IslandsGulf Islands

AMAZING ISLAND 
ACREAGE!

New MLS 416868         $499,000
10.4 acres of prime, sunny, pri-
vate property. Infrastructure in-
cludes new septic system, new 
pump house with 200-amp ser-
vice, storage container, 8GPM 
drilled well, pond, prepped 
building site, fenced garden and 
fenced pasture. Plus, 5thwheel 
trailer.

Colin Denton
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

WELCOME TO WINDSONG!
New MLS 417301      $1,499,999
1,986sqft. completely renovated
3BR home, with chef’s kitchen 
and high-end appliances, luxury 
bathrooms w/heated  oors and a 
gorgeous separate studio. Per-
fectly sited to enjoy all day sun, 
the 0.91-acre property is a gent-
ly rolling landscape. 

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Up Island

EAST DUNCAN
New MLS 416072         $859,900

Raegan Hinks
The Condo Group 
Real Estate Ltd.

250-382-6636
thecondogroup.com
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SINCE 1977

APRIL 4 TO APRIL 17, 2019

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com 250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

View Royal — $729,000MLS 406746 — 140 Gibraltar Bay Drive
3bd 3bth 1,926 sqft • 9ft Ceilings w/ Plenty of Natural Light
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